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2992.  SHRI UPENDRA SINGH RAWAT: 
           SHRI KAUSHAL KISHORE:  

 
Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state: 
 

(a) whether the Government proposes to approve State project monitoring units 
and district level ICDS cell under the ICDS-III project;  

(b) if so, the details thereof, district-wise including in Uttar Pradesh; and 
(c) if not, the reasons therefor? 

 
 

ANSWER 
 

MINISTER OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
( SHRIMATI SMRITI ZUBIN IRANI ) 

 
 

(a) : ICDS-III project was closed in the year 2006.  
(b) & (c) : Does not arise. 
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